
Extrato por período
Via internet

Cliente

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES
Agência: 0918 / Produto: 013 / Conta: 00000645-1

Emitido em
03/07/2023 - 08:31:52

Lançamentos de 30/06/2023 à 01/06/2023

DATA DE
LANÇAMENTO

DATA DE
MOVIMENTO

DOCUMENTO HISTÓRICO
VALOR

(R$)
SALDO

(R$)

20/06/2023 20/06/2023 201651 CRED TEV 95000.00 575000.00

24/06/2023 24/06/2023 000000 REM BASICA 212.15 575212.15

24/06/2023 24/06/2023 000000 CRED JUROS 510.79 575722.94

25/06/2023 25/06/2023 000000 REM BASICA 162.18 575885.12

25/06/2023 25/06/2023 000000 CRED JUROS 450.81 576335.93

26/06/2023 26/06/2023 000000 REM BASICA 154.61 576490.54

26/06/2023 26/06/2023 000000 CRED JUROS 510.69 577001.23

27/06/2023 27/06/2023 000000 REM BASICA 264.59 577265.82

27/06/2023 27/06/2023 000000 CRED JUROS 931.67 578197.49

29/06/2023 29/06/2023 000000 DEB.AUTOR. -3197.49 575000.00
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